
 
 

 
       

                

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME TEAMS 

January 27 Tuesday Brenham Scrimmage Brenham 6:15 Varsity 

January 30 Friday Rudder Scrimmage Bryan 5:30 Varsity 

February 3 Tuesday El Campo Scrimmage Bellville 5:00/6:00 JV/Varsity 

February 6 Friday Wharton Scrimmage Bellville 5:00/6:00 JV/Varsity 

February 10 Tuesday Sealy High School  Bellville 5:00/6:30 JV/Varsity 

February 12 – 14   Thurs – Sat  Columbus Varsity Tournament Columbus TBA Varsity 

February 17 Tuesday Sweeny High School Bellville 5:00/6:30 JV/Varsity 

February 19 – 21   Thurs – Sat Sweeny Varsity Tournament Sweeny TBA Varsity 

February 24 Tuesday BF Terry High School Rosenberg 5:00/6:30 JV/Varsity 

February 26 – 28 Thurs – Sat Sacred Heart Varsity Tournament Hallettsville TBA Varsity 

March 3 Tuesday Burton High School Bellville 6:30 Varsity 

March 6 Friday Episcopal High School Bellaire 4:00 Varsity 

March 9 Monday Madisonville High School Bellville 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity 

 District 22AAAA Games  

March 10 Tuesday * Caldwell High School Bellville 5:00/7:00 JV/Varsity 

March 17 Tuesday * Caldwell High School Caldwell 5:00/7:00 JV/Varsity 

March 20 Friday * La Grange High School La Grange 5:00/7:00 JV/Varsity 

March 24 Tuesday * La Grange High School Bellville 5:00/7:00 JV/Varsity 

March 28 Saturday * Navasota High School Navasota 11:00/1:30 JV/Varsity 

March 31 Tuesday * Navasota High School Bellville 5:00/7:00 JV/Varsity 

April 7 Tuesday * Giddings High School Bellville 6:00 Varsity 

April 10 Friday * Giddings High School Giddings 6:00 Varsity 

April 14 Tuesday * Smithville High School Smithville 5:00/7:00 JV/Varsity 

April 17 Friday * Smithville HS (Senior/Parent Night) Bellville 5:00/7:00 JV/Varsity 

April 21  ****District Certification****    

April 25  Bi-District Deadline TBA TBA Varsity 

May 2  Area Deadline TBA TBA Varsity 

May 9  Regional Semifinal Deadline TBA TBA Varsity 

May 16  Regional Final Deadline TBA TBA Varsity 

May 23  State Semifinal Deadline TBA TBA Varsity 

May 28 – May 30  State Softball Tournament McCombs Field Austin, Tx. Varsity 

Bellville Brahmanette Softball 

Head Coach: Lauren Caka                          Assistant Coaches:         Sydney Lopez 

Phone:            (979) 865-3681 x 114      Griffin Clary  

Fax:                (979) 865-7079    Athletic Director: Grady Rowe       

E-Mail:           lcaka@bellvillebrahmas.org               Women’s Coordinator:  Susan Brewer                  

Mascot:           Bellville Brahmanettes     Principal:  James Dristas 

District:           22AAAA     Superintendent:  Dr. Nicole Poenitzsch 
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